Roll No. Regd. No.
niversity 1 Ph

1301 40319000001
1302 40319000002
1303 40319000003
1304 40319000035
1305 40319000036
1306 40319000004
1307 40319000005
1308 40319000037
1310 NEIM
1311 40319000039
1312 40319000007
1313 40319000040
1314 40319000008
1315 40319000041
1316 40319000042
1317 403I9MI}I}:13
1318 40319000044

PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Result of the
B. Pharmacy 7" Semester Examination held in Dmmh&r 2022.
Choice Based Credit with Grading

Result of each candidate is notified lin'n the column of result. *‘SGPA” stands for Semester
Grade Point Average means pass. RL Fee means for result later for non adjustment of fee account.
The exact amount of fee defaulter has been shown in the column of result against each case. ‘R’
means to re-appear in the papufsshown in the brackets till May 2024,

Total Credits: - 24

Name of the
Candidate

Aanchal Devi
Aashnaa Sareen
Aastha

Abhinav Kumar
Abhishek
Afreen
Akanksha
Akshay Girdhar
Amandeep Ktﬁr
Ansh Goel
Anshika
Lohariwala
Ashish Singh
Ayushi
Berinderjeet
Singh
Bhupinder Virdi

Chetan Goyal

Davinder Pal
Singh

Father’s Name/

Mother’s Name
P.U., Chan: h

Mukesh Chand/

Anita Kumari

Sanjay Sareen/

Manju Sareen

Anil Bhardwaj/

Shama

Parma Nand/

Sunita

Harish/

Neelam

Khalil Mohammed/

Salma

Anuj Ahuja/

Harbir Kaur

Parmar Singh Girdhar/

Suman Kumari

Santokh Singh/

Krishna Devi

Sanjay Kumar/

Renu Bala

Manoj Lohariwala/

Vandana Lohariwala

Tojo Singh/

Sarita

Jeet Singh/

Sunita Devi

Harpreet Singh/

Sukhwinder Kaur

Sarwan Ram/

Sunita Rani

Darshan Kumar/

Shabnam

Jasbir singh/

Baljinder Kaur

Notification No. B. Pharmacy 7" Sem. /2022-D/1

Result

8.25
8.92

9.25

* R (Pharm-BP 701T, BP 704T)

7.92

R (Pharm-BP 701T, BP 704T)

8.83"

6.92

8.83
7.00

8.83

7.92
7.67
7.33
7.08
8.42

8.00



1321

1322

1323

1324

1325

1326

1327

1328

1329

1330

1331

1332

1333

1334

1335

1336

1337

1338

1339

1340

1341

1342

40319000011
40319000012

40319000013
40319000046
40319000047
40319000048
40319000014
40319000051
40319000050
40319000015
40319000016
40319000017
40319000018
40319000019
40319000020
403190000021
40319000022
40319000052
40319000023
40319000024
40319000025

40319000053

Gauri Goyal

Gunjan
Manchanda

Guramrit Kaur
Harish
Hashmatullah
Bhat

Jaishal Panwar
Jasmine
Manchanda
Jatin

Jatin

Khushi
Meenal Batra

Megha
Chakraborty

Megha Sinag

Meghna Sehgal-

Mehak Mangal
Muskan
Nandini
Navdeep
Nishika Kapoor
Parul Seth
Poonam

Prabhjot Singh
Katwal

Rakesh Kumar Goyal/
Suparna Goyal
Subhash Manchanda/
Rekha Manchanda

Gurmail Singh/
Harsimran Kaur
Shyam Lal/
Surjit Kaur
Fayaz Ahmad Bhat/
Fatima Begum
Binoj Panwar /
Manju Panwar
Kirandeep Singh/
Upinderjit Kaur
Shalender Singh/
Saroj

Rakesh Kumar/
Sunita

Sunil Kumar/
Suman

Rajesh Batra/
Reena Batra
Tarak Chakraborty/
Tanushree

Anil Kumar/
Meenakshi
Bhupesh Sehgal/
Anjam Sehgal
Arvind Mangal/
Alka Mangal
Vinod Kumar/
Kavita

Davinder Kumar/
Neetu

Ramehar/

Sudesh

Saurabh Kapoor /
Seema Kapoor
Yash Pal Seth /
Namita Seth

Raj Kumar/
Santosh Kumari
Anokh Singh/
Amrit Kaur

Result
SGPA

8.50

8.33

.8.58

9.08
R (Pharm-BP 701T)

RLF Rs. 2835/-

R (Pharm-BP 701T, BP 704T)

842

7.92

7.58

8.75

8.08

.9.08

- 8.33

8.33
1.75
8.33
8.75
R (Pharm-BP 701T)
8.83
8.42
7.50

6.92



Roll No. Regd. No. Name of the Father’s Nam Result
Candidate Mother’s Name SGPA
University Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, P.U., Chandigarh
1343 40319000026  Pratishtha Surinder Pal/ 7.92
Lambodra Usha Rani
1344 40319000027 Radhika Yadav Dwarka Prasad Yadav/  8.67
Sanju Devi
1345 40319000028 Ramneet Kaur Tajinder Pal Singh/ 7.50
Bandeep Kaur
1346 40319000029  Reetika Bodh .Kishan Dass/ 8.17
; Veena Devi :
1347 40319000030  Ridhi Sharma Pawan Kumar/ 8.50
_ Anita Sharma
1348 40319000054  Ritwik Sharma Shyam Sunder Sharma/ 8.17
Reena Sharma
1349 40319000031 Riya Jamnail Singh/ 8.67
Jasbir Kaur
1350 40319000055  Rohtash Pawan Kumar/ 8.17
, Gurmeet
1351 40319000056  Saksham Garg Pardeep Kumar/ 7.00
) Anchal Garg
1352 40319000032  Sakshi Goel Sharvan Kumar Goel/  7.67
: Ritu Goel
1353 40319000057 Samar Toor Rajvinderjit Singh/ 8.17
Shvetambri Cheema
1354 40319000033  Shristi Sharma Hari Shankar Sharma/  8.50
Vijay Laxmi Sharma
1355 40319000034 Tamanpreet Kaur Jasjit Singh Sodhi/ 8.67
Sodhi .Arvinder Kaur
Total: 53
Chandigarh N% Y3 e dai  (Prok agat Bhustan)
May1q, 2023 0O.5.E. ARE D.R.E Controller of Examinations
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